University of

Lethbridge

™
s~ Externally Funded Capital Asset Additions
For the Year Ended March 31

Capital grants:
Land, Buildings and Renovations
Equipment

Research funds:
Equipment

Special Purpose and Endowment funds
Land, Buildings and Renovations
Equipment
Library Acquisitions

Donations
Equipment
Library acquisitions

2019

2018

$ 75,715,973.18
1,825,806.79

1,848,166.09

115,757.37
183,373.22
60,697.59

198,303.11
65,271.00

$ 122,143,146.58
625,437.20

1,071,500.17

7,727.88
76,771.57

204,172.44
270,967.00

$ 80,013,348.35

$ 124,399,722.84




