

Externally Funded Capital Asset Additions For the Year Ended March 31

		2019	2018
Capital grants: Land, Buildings and Reno Equipment	ovations	\$ 75,715,973.18 1,825,806.79	\$ 122,143,146.58 625,437.20
Research funds: Equipment		1,848,166.09	1,071,500.17
Special Purpose and Endowment funds Land, Buildings and Reno Equipment Library Acquisitions	ovations	115,757.37 183,373.22 60,697.59	7,727.88 76,771.57
Donations Equipment Library acquisitions		198,303.11 65,271.00 \$ 80,013,348.35	204,172.44 270,967.00 \$ 124,399,722.84